TRIEE REI-HEES RESDE SBHMNE 155

Al A HH BE RE IR A ¥ ESBS
4| 13| =M€ |[4AH%HFE @80000 X 844 640,000 640,000
4| 13] EHKE |EHEAKEA |bF— 8,640 | 631,360
4| 15| EHBEAE|EHOEA REMSEARRERAHET it 1,716 | 629,644
4| 22| BHEE |EEE 4R 45 10,000 | 619,644
4| 23] BHEE |HEH AR —ERHELT 7376 | 612,268
4| 25; EHEE |EEE AR % 4793 | 607475
4| 25) EHER |EEE® 485 9,511 | 597,964
4] 26| EHBAE(NEBADRS |D-fleEMEES 58,968 | 538,996
4| 26| IEHRE |(HPER#RBILT|HPEMMEEER 44280 | 494,716
4| 26| EMRE|TARE 4R 5 9,066 | 485,650
4| 26| [LIRE |HPEM#EBLLCHPERKHT SRS 44280 | 441,370
4 29| BHE |BIERA&REA  |120-USB-DVD 18,671 | 422,699
4| 3O|FAEMARE|TARE 4845 14,207 | 408,492
4| 0|FREMAERE | HAKRE 4R 13,200 | 395,292
4| 0| EHBEAE THIESE 48 % 1,314 1 393,978
4| 30| ILBRE |mMNIKRE 4R 4 3928 | 390,050
4| D|AEMRE|TARE 48 % 11,683 | 378,367
4| 0| EHEAR |EHEGRH 4R % 2,717 | 375,650
4 30| HHE |BREA PCEEA 200,783 | 174,867
4| 30| ERE |[BEE 4A % 6,547 | 168,320
4| 30|REWRE |HTAKRE 4R % 7443 | 160,877
4| 30| EHE |EHHA&KBA  (BEK-1D 13,880 | 146,997
4| O|FAEMRE|TARE A8 % 5768 | 141,229
4| 0| BEHEAER |EHESH 485 5000 [ 136,229
4| 0| EHIEAE | EHRETH 4B % 630 | 135,599
5| 7| EHEAL | EHERH 4B 5 5000 [ 130,599
5| 71 EXE |[BEER 484> 9,076 | 121,523
5| 8] EHE |EEE 485 3959 | 117,564

840,000 | 522436 | 117,564




